:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9772584

Aug 19, 2024 19:21 (UTC)

In epoch 305,393 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1438813 - 0.018981742 ETH®
49.47 USD

2 1438814 - 0.018622568 ETH®
48.54 USD

3 1438815 - 0.018615026 ETH®
48.52 USD

4 1438816 - 0.064757927 ETH®
168.79 USD

S 1438817 - 0.018339572 ETH®
47.80 USD

6 1438818 - 0.018699688 ETH®
48.74 USD

7 1438819 - 0.018720370 ETH®
48.79 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9772584
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/305393
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438813
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438814
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438815
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438816
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438817
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438818
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438819

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1438820

1438821

1438822

1438823

1438824

1438825

1438826

1438827

1438828

Validator Id

521698

Amount

- 0.018851861
49.13 USD

- 0.110513490
288.06 USD

- 0.018829315
49.08 USD

- 0.018900404
49.26 USD

- 0.018834002
49.09 USD

- 0.018787707
48.97 USD

- 0.018841030
49.11 USD

- 0.018919185
49.31 USD

- 0.018812559
49.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.045963187
119.80 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438820
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438821
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438822
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438823
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438824
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438825
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438826
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438827
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1438828
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/521698

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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